Supplier Payments, where a specific chargeis £250 or greater.
Period 1-Mar-16 to 31-Mar-16

Authority Vendor Name Invoice Payment Service Responsiblefor Spend | Service Cost Subjective Subjective Amount Exc | Type
Reference Date Centre Description Tax (£)
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AAA CHEMICALSLIMITED 1005896 31-MAR-2016 HfN - Stock in Hand HfN - Stock in Hand 990013 500192 Receipts Accrua 408.32 | Liahility
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ABBEYFIELD NORTH NORTHUMBERLAND EXTRA 986048 17-MAR-2016 Adult Social Care Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167007 Residentia Care 1,479.69 | Expense
CARE SOCIETY
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ABBEYFIELD NORTH NORTHUMBERLAND EXTRA 986022 17-MAR-2016 Adult Social Care Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167007 Residentia Care 9,731.96 | Expense
CARE SOCIETY
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ABBEYFIELD NORTH NORTHUMBERLAND EXTRA 986022 17-MAR-2016 Adult Socia Care Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167007 Residential Care 1,883.24 | Expense
CARE SOCIETY
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ABBEYFIELD NORTH NORTHUMBERLAND EXTRA 986022 17-MAR-2016 Adult Social Care CHC Packages 306420 167007 Residentia Care 1,883.24 | Expense
CARE SOCIETY
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ABBEYFIELD NORTH NORTHUMBERLAND EXTRA 986023 17-MAR-2016 Adult Socia Care Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 167007 Residential Care 1,883.24 | Expense
CARE SOCIETY
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ABBEYFIELD NORTH NORTHUMBERLAND EXTRA 986024 17-MAR-2016 Adult Social Care Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167007 Residentia Care 6,256.24 | Expense
CARE SOCIETY
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ABBEYFIELD NORTH NORTHUMBERLAND EXTRA 986024 17-MAR-2016 Adult Socia Care Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167007 Residential Care 1,210.65 | Expense
CARE SOCIETY
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ABBEYFIELD NORTH NORTHUMBERLAND EXTRA 986024 17-MAR-2016 Adult Social Care CHC Packages 306420 167007 Residential Care 1,210.65 | Expense
CARE SOCIETY
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ABBEYFIELD NORTH NORTHUMBERLAND EXTRA 986047 17-MAR-2016 Adult Socia Care Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 167007 Residential Care 1,210.65 | Expense
CARE SOCIETY
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ABC TAXIS 982183 17-MAR-2016 Children's and Education Services Home to School Transport 204120 136000 Pupils - Travel 1,875.20 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ABOUT ME CARE AND SUPPORT LTD 977650 14-MAR-2016 Adult Socia Care Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 167008 Homecare 456.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ABOUT ME CARE AND SUPPORT LTD 977651 14-MAR-2016 Adult Social Care Older PDI South - PSLTB - One 306409 167008 Homecare 282.60 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ABOUT ME CARE AND SUPPORT LTD 977652 14-MAR-2016 Adult Social Care Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 1,165.21 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ABOUT ME CARE AND SUPPORT LTD 977653 14-MAR-2016 Adult Social Care Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 729.38 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ABS BUSINESS SUPPLIES 946499 01-MAR-2016 Housing Services Homelessness and Housing Options 246120 143005 General Office Expenses 359.99 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ABSBUSINESS SUPPLIES 999981 30-MAR-2016 Fire and Rescue Services Fire Services Support 030200 140002 Specialist Equipment for Service Provision 1,538.81 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACADEMICS 923262 01-MAR-2016 Children's and Education Services Kyloe House 017010 100600 Temporary / Agency Staff 570.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACADEMICS 934504 08-MAR-2016 Children's and Education Services Kyloe House 017010 100600 Temporary / Agency Staff 570.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACADEMICS 944173 15-MAR-2016 Children's and Education Services Kyloe House 017010 100600 Temporary / Agency Staff 570.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACADEMICS 982364 29-MAR-2016 Children's and Education Services Kyloe House 017010 100600 Temporary / Agency Staff 760.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACE AND CENTRAL TAXIS 964372 29-MAR-2016 Centra Services Office Services 115002 132000 Vehicle hire 309.60 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACKLINGTON PARISH COUNCIL 977792 14-MAR-2016 Highways and Transport Services Transport Policy 202106 166000 Other Contributions 1,050.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 965486 07-MAR-2016 Adult Social Care Older MH West - PWMH1 306414 167007 Residential Care 336.29 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 957411 01-MAR-2016 Adult Social Care Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167006 Care Homes with Nursing 3,766.48 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 957411 01-MAR-2016 Adult Social Care Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167007 Residential Care 3,766.48 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 957411 01-MAR-2016 Adult Social Care Older MH West - PWMH1 306414 167007 Residential Care 3,808.48 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 957411 01-MAR-2016 Adult Socia Care CHC Packages 306420 167006 Care Homes with Nursing 5,411.81 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 957411 01-MAR-2016 Adult Social Care F.N.C. 306421 167006 Care Homes with Nursing 896.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 957411 01-MAR-2016 Personnel Allow Payments Personnel Allow Payments 990345 500190 Personal Allowances Dr 60.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 957412 01-MAR-2016 Adult Social Care Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167006 Care Homes with Nursing 3,766.48 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 957412 01-MAR-2016 Adult Socia Care Older MH West - PWMH1 306414 167007 Residential Care 1,883.24 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 957412 01-MAR-2016 Adult Socia Care CHC Packages 306420 167006 Care Homes with Nursing 4,746.20 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 957412 01-MAR-2016 Adult Social Care CHC Packages 306420 167007 Residential Care 1,904.24 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 957412 01-MAR-2016 Adult Socia Care F.N.C. 306421 167006 Care Homes with Nursing 896.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 957412 01-MAR-2016 Personnel Allow Payments Personnel Allow Payments 990345 500190 Personal Allowances Dr 60.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 957413 01-MAR-2016 Adult Social Care Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167007 Residential Care 1,883.24 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 957413 01-MAR-2016 Adult Social Care Older PDI West - PWLTP - Two 306413 167007 Residential Care 1,883.24 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 957413 01-MAR-2016 Adult Socia Care Older MH West - PWMH1 306414 167007 Residential Care 7,574.96 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 957413 01-MAR-2016 Adult Socia Care CHC Packages 306420 167006 Care Homes with Nursing 4,662.48 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 957414 01-MAR-2016 Adult Socia Care Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167006 Care Homes with Nursing 1,883.24 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 957414 01-MAR-2016 Adult Social Care Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167007 Residentia Care 1,904.24 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 957414 01-MAR-2016 Adult Socia Care Older MH West - PWMH1 306414 167007 Residentia Care 5,712.72 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 957414 01-MAR-2016 Adult Socia Care CHC Packages 306420 167006 Care Homes with Nursing 2,331.24 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 957414 01-MAR-2016 Adult Social Care F.N.C. 306421 167006 Care Homes with Nursing 1,344.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 957415 01-MAR-2016 Adult Social Care CHC Packages 306420 167007 Residentia Care 1,292.16 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 957416 01-MAR-2016 Adult Social Care Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167007 Residential Care 1,883.24 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 957416 01-MAR-2016 Adult Social Care Older PDI West - PWLTP - Two 306413 167007 Residential Care 2,584.33 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 957416 01-MAR-2016 Adult Socia Care CHC Packages 306420 167006 Care Homes with Nursing 2,331.24 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 957416 01-MAR-2016 Adult Socia Care CHC Packages 306420 167007 Residentia Care 6,456.83 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 957416 01-MAR-2016 Adult Socia Care F.N.C. 306421 167006 Care Homes with Nursing 448.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 987248 18-MAR-2016 Adult Socia Care Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167006 Care Homes with Nursing 2,421.30 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 987248 18-MAR-2016 Adult Social Care Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167007 Residentia Care 2,421.30 | Expense
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Authority Vendor Name Invoice Payment Service Responsiblefor Spend | Service Cost Subjective Subjective Amount Exc | Type
Reference Date Centre Description Tax (£)

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 987248 18-MAR-2016 Adult Social Care Older MH West - PWMH1 306414 167007 Residential Care 2,448.30 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 987248 18-MAR-2016 Adult Socia Care F.N.C. 306421 167006 Care Homes with Nursing 576.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 987248 18-MAR-2016 Personnel Allow Payments Personnel Allow Payments 990345 500190 Personal Allowances Dr 38.57 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 987247 18-MAR-2016 Adult Socia Care Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167006 Care Homes with Nursing 3,766.48 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 987247 18-MAR-2016 Adult Social Care Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167007 Residential Care 3,766.48 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 987247 18-MAR-2016 Adult Social Care Older MH West - PWMH1 306414 167007 Residential Care 3,808.48 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 987247 18-MAR-2016 Adult Social Care F.N.C. 306421 167006 Care Homes with Nursing 896.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 987247 18-MAR-2016 Personnel Allow Payments Personnel Allow Payments 990345 500190 Personal Allowances Dr 60.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 987250 18-MAR-2016 Adult Social Care Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167006 Care Homes with Nursing 2,421.30 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 987250 18-MAR-2016 Adult Social Care Older MH West - PWMH1 306414 167007 Residential Care 1,210.65 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 987250 18-MAR-2016 Adult Socia Care CHC Packages 306420 167006 Care Homes with Nursing 1,552.47 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 987250 18-MAR-2016 Adult Social Care CHC Packages 306420 167007 Residential Care 1,224.15 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 987250 18-MAR-2016 Adult Social Care F.N.C. 306421 167006 Care Homes with Nursing 576.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 987250 18-MAR-2016 Personnel Allow Payments Personnel Allow Payments 990345 500190 Personal Allowances Dr 38.57 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 987249 18-MAR-2016 Adult Socia Care Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167006 Care Homes with Nursing 3,766.48 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 987249 18-MAR-2016 Adult Social Care Older MH West - PWMH1 306414 167007 Residentia Care 1,883.24 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 987249 18-MAR-2016 Adult Social Care CHC Packages 306420 167006 Care Homes with Nursing 4,329.91 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 987249 18-MAR-2016 Adult Social Care CHC Packages 306420 167007 Residential Care 1,904.24 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 987249 18-MAR-2016 Adult Socia Care F.N.C. 306421 167006 Care Homes with Nursing 896.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 987249 18-MAR-2016 Personnel Allow Payments Personnel Allow Payments 990345 500190 Personal Allowances Dr 60.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 987252 18-MAR-2016 Adult Socia Care Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167007 Residentia Care 1,210.65 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 987252 18-MAR-2016 Adult Social Care Older PDI West - PWLTP - Two 306413 167007 Residential Care 1,210.65 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 987252 18-MAR-2016 Adult Social Care Older MH West - PWMH1 306414 167007 Residential Care 4,869.60 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 987252 18-MAR-2016 Adult Social Care CHC Packages 306420 167006 Care Homes with Nursing 2,997.30 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 987251 18-MAR-2016 Adult Social Care Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167007 Residential Care 1,883.24 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 987251 18-MAR-2016 Adult Social Care Older PDI West - PWLTP - Two 306413 167007 Residential Care 1,883.24 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 987251 18-MAR-2016 Adult Social Care Older MH West - PWMH1 306414 167007 Residentia Care 7,574.96 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 987251 18-MAR-2016 Adult Social Care CHC Packages 306420 167006 Care Homes with Nursing 4,662.48 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 987254 18-MAR-2016 Adult Socia Care Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167006 Care Homes with Nursing 1,210.65 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 987254 18-MAR-2016 Adult Social Care Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167007 Residentia Care 1,224.15 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 987254 18-MAR-2016 Adult Socid Care Older MH West - PWMH1 306414 167007 Residential Care 2,448.30 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 987254 18-MAR-2016 Adult Socia Care CHC Packages 306420 167006 Care Homes with Nursing 1,498.65 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 987254 18-MAR-2016 Adult Social Care F.N.C. 306421 167006 Care Homes with Nursing 864.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 987253 18-MAR-2016 Adult Socia Care Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167006 Care Homes with Nursing 1,883.24 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 987253 18-MAR-2016 Adult Socia Care Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167007 Residentia Care 1,904.24 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 987253 18-MAR-2016 Adult Social Care Older MH West - PWMH1 306414 167007 Residential Care 5,440.69 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 987253 18-MAR-2016 Adult Socia Care CHC Packages 306420 167006 Care Homes with Nursing 2,331.24 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 987253 18-MAR-2016 Adult Socia Care F.N.C. 306421 167006 Care Homes with Nursing 1,344.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 987256 18-MAR-2016 Adult Social Care Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167007 Residential Care 1,210.65 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 987256 18-MAR-2016 Adult Social Care Older PDI West - PWLTP - Two 306413 167007 Residential Care 1,224.15 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 987256 18-MAR-2016 Adult Socia Care CHC Packages 306420 167006 Care Homes with Nursing 2,997.30 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 987256 18-MAR-2016 Adult Socia Care CHC Packages 306420 167007 Residentia Care 1,210.65 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 987256 18-MAR-2016 Adult Socia Care F.N.C. 306421 167006 Care Homes with Nursing 288.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 987255 18-MAR-2016 Adult Social Care Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167007 Residential Care 1,883.24 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 987255 18-MAR-2016 Adult Socia Care Older PDI West - PWLTP - Two 306413 167007 Residential Care 1,904.24 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 987255 18-MAR-2016 Adult Socia Care CHC Packages 306420 167006 Care Homes with Nursing 4,662.48 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 987255 18-MAR-2016 Adult Social Care CHC Packages 306420 167007 Residential Care 1,883.24 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 987255 18-MAR-2016 Adult Socia Care F.N.C. 306421 167006 Care Homes with Nursing 448.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 987259 18-MAR-2016 Adult Socia Care Older MH West - PWMH1 306414 167007 Residentia Care 2,448.30 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 987257 18-MAR-2016 Adult Social Care Older MH West - PWMH1 306414 167007 Residential Care 1,360.17 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 987258 18-MAR-2016 Adult Social Care Older MH West - PWMH1 306414 167007 Residential Care 3,536.45 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 956401 01-MAR-2016 Adult Social Care Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167007 Residentia Care 1,873.88 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACROL AIR CONDITIONING COLTD 975185 11-MAR-2016 Fixed Asset Account Fixed Asset Account 990120 500133 CIP - land and Buildings 1,720.00 | Asset

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACROL AIR CONDITIONING CO LTD 957340 01-MAR-2016 Central Services Schools SLA Statutory Maintenance 128050 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 450.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACROL AIR CONDITIONING COLTD 957341 01-MAR-2016 Central Services Schools SLA Statutory Maintenance 128050 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 684.50 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACROL AIR CONDITIONING COLTD 957343 01-MAR-2016 Centra Services Schools SLA Statutory Maintenance 128050 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 272.46 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACROL AIR CONDITIONING COLTD 957346 01-MAR-2016 Central Services Schools SLA Statutory Maintenance 128050 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 401.25 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACROL AIR CONDITIONING COLTD 957347 01-MAR-2016 Central Services Schools SLA Statutory Maintenance 128050 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 377.25 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACROL AIR CONDITIONING COLTD 957351 01-MAR-2016 Central Services Schools SLA Statutory Maintenance 128050 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 425.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACROL AIR CONDITIONING COLTD 957423 01-MAR-2016 Centra Services Schools SLA Statutory Maintenance 128050 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 297.50 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACROL AIR CONDITIONING CO LTD 957354 01-MAR-2016 Central Services The Maltings 294964 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 468.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACROL AIR CONDITIONING COLTD 957355 01-MAR-2016 Cultural and Related Services Haltwhistle County Library 252170 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 255.45 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACROL AIR CONDITIONING COLTD 957357 01-MAR-2016 Centra Services Property SLA Recharges - Woodhorn Trust 128035 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 989.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACROL AIR CONDITIONING COLTD 957359 01-MAR-2016 Central Services Council Depot Northumberland Road Berwick - 294955 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 250.00 | Expense

Running Costs

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACROL AIR CONDITIONING COLTD 957360 01-MAR-2016 Central Services County Hall Running Costs (6250) 295060 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 260.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACROL AIR CONDITIONING COLTD 957364 01-MAR-2016 Cultural and Related Services Ashington Leisure Centre (Old) 249570 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 1,045.11 | Expense
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Authority Vendor Name Invoice Payment Service Responsiblefor Spend | Service Cost Subjective Subjective Amount Exc | Type
Reference Date Centre Description Tax (£)
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACROL AIR CONDITIONING CO LTD 957366 01-MAR-2016 Central Services Council Offices, Bedlington - Running Costs 294960 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 377.63 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACROL AIR CONDITIONING COLTD 957368 01-MAR-2016 Children's and Education Services Hexham Childrens Centre 009454 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 255.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACROL AIR CONDITIONING COLTD 957424 01-MAR-2016 Children's and Education Services Kyloe House 017010 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 716.66 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACROL AIR CONDITIONING COLTD 987233 29-MAR-2016 Central Services GBBS (In Administration) 128048 110001 Building Maintenance - Structural - Unplanned 2,374.50 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACTION FOR CHILDREN SERVICES LIMITED 934734 07-MAR-2016 Children's and Education Services Client Relations 024006 144007 Advocacy 1,900.96 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACTIVE NORTHUMBERLAND 977548 14-MAR-2016 Children's and Education Services Y outh Service Mid Area Team 011042 144003 School Trips and Educational Visits 1,200.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACTIVE NORTHUMBERLAND 968243 09-MAR-2016 Centra Services Infrastructure - Management 127300 145002 Computer hardware 6,327.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACTIVE NORTHUMBERLAND 944508 01-MAR-2016 Cultural and Related Services Berwick TIC 250330 140013 Materials for Resale 489.46 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACTIVE NORTHUMBERLAND 944508 01-MAR-2016 Cultural and Related Services Seahouses TIC 250350 140013 Materialsfor Resale 306.50 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACTIVE NORTHUMBERLAND 944508 01-MAR-2016 Cultural and Related Services Morpeth Chantry 250390 320003 Sales 445.84 | Revenue
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACTIVE NORTHUMBERLAND 944508 01-MAR-2016 Cultural and Related Services Morpeth Chantry 250390 320088 Rents and L eases - Income 520.83 | Revenue
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACTIVE NORTHUMBERLAND 944508 01-MAR-2016 Cultural and Related Services County Library Service 252020 320035 Libraries Charges 118.41 | Revenue
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACTIVE NORTHUMBERLAND 944508 01-MAR-2016 Cultural and Related Services Morpeth County Library 252120 100505 Childcare VVouchers 243.97 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACTIVE NORTHUMBERLAND 944508 01-MAR-2016 Cultural and Related Services Newhiggin-by-the-Sea County Library 252240 320088 Rents and L eases - Income 94.00 | Revenue
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACTIVE NORTHUMBERLAND 944508 01-MAR-2016 Cultural and Related Services Rothbury County Library 252250 320088 Rents and L eases - Income 1,250.00 | Revenue
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACTIVE NORTHUMBERLAND 944508 01-MAR-2016 Cultural and Related Services Wylam County Library 252310 320088 Rents and L eases - Income 643.75 | Revenue
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACTIVE NORTHUMBERLAND 966976 08-MAR-2016 Public Health ERS 035101 144034 Commissioned Services 6,038.33 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACTIVE NORTHUMBERLAND 966976 08-MAR-2016 Public Health ERS 035101 144034 Commissioned Services 1,256.25 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACTIVE NORTHUMBERLAND 966976 08-MAR-2016 Public Health ERS 035101 144034 Commissioned Services 4,250.34 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACTIVE NORTHUMBERLAND 977799 14-MAR-2016 Fixed Asset Account Fixed Asset Account 990120 500171 CIP - Infrastructure 3,800.00 | Asset
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACTIVE NORTHUMBERLAND 966057 07-MAR-2016 Children's and Education Services New Apprenticeship Programme 010034 100504 Learner Allowances 580.79 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADAPT 977290 14-MAR-2016 Adult Socia Care Loca Healthwatch 303053 167012 Block Contracts 78,500.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADAPT 977286 14-MAR-2016 Adult Social Care Block Contracts 303001 167012 Block Contracts 12,500.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADAPT 965241 07-MAR-2016 Adult Social Care CHC Packages 306420 167002 Other Independent Care 2,225.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADAPT 969671 09-MAR-2016 Highways and Transport Services SEN Transport 204190 136000 Pupils - Travel 2,000.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADAPT 969621 09-MAR-2016 Highways and Transport Services SEN Transport 204190 136000 Pupils - Travel 2,074.24 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADAPT 969612 09-MAR-2016 Highways and Transport Services SEN Transport 204190 136000 Pupils - Travel 1,752.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADAPT 969617 09-MAR-2016 Highways and Transport Services SEN Transport 204190 136000 Pupils - Travel 1,916.16 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADAPT 968668 11-MAR-2016 Children's and Education Services Home to School Transport 204120 136000 Pupils - Travel 1,408.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADAPT 968671 09-MAR-2016 Highways and Transport Services Supported Bus Services 204160 136002 Support - rural bus routes 351.50 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADAPT 969452 09-MAR-2016 Highways and Transport Services Supported Bus Services 204160 136002 Support - rural bus routes 1,082.24 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADAPT 968664 09-MAR-2016 Highways and Transport Services Supported Bus Services 204160 136002 Support - rural bus routes 281.20 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADAPT 977287 14-MAR-2016 Adult Social Care Block Contracts 303001 167012 Block Contracts 12,500.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADAPT 977288 29-MAR-2016 Adult Social Care Block Contracts 303001 167012 Block Contracts 12,500.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADAPT 998108 24-MAR-2016 Adult Social Care Block Contracts 303001 167012 Block Contracts 1,525.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADAPT 974791 10-MAR-2016 Highways and Transport Services Concessionary Travel 204140 136003 Voluntary Car Scheme 5,500.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 982761 17-MAR-2016 Central Services Property SLA Recharges - Woodhorn Trust 128035 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 536.36 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 982762 17-MAR-2016 Environmental and Regulatory Management 231550 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 273.36 | Expense
Services
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 982768 17-MAR-2016 Central Services County Hall Running Costs (6250) 295060 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 2,225.90 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 982770 17-MAR-2016 Central Services Keel Row One Stop Shop Blyth - Running Costs 294942 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 330.70 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 982772 17-MAR-2016 Centra Services Schools SLA Statutory Maintenance 128050 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 532.21 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 982783 17-MAR-2016 Central Services Keel Row One Stop Shop Blyth - Running Costs 294942 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 553.84 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 982787 17-MAR-2016 Central Services County Hall Running Costs (6250) 295060 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 873.42 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 982789 17-MAR-2016 Highways and Transport Services Bearl 200870 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 548.70 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 982790 17-MAR-2016 Highways and Transport Services Alnwick Willowburn 200810 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 550.94 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 982810 17-MAR-2016 Environmental and Regulatory Blyth Depot - Depot Running Costs 225610 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 285.81 | Expense
Services
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 982812 17-MAR-2016 Central Services Morpeth Town Hall - Running Costs 294933 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 275.99 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 987108 21-MAR-2016 Cultural and Related Services Morpeth Chantry 250390 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 310.80 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 987111 21-MAR-2016 Housing Services Temporary Accommodation 246130 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 389.29 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 987115 21-MAR-2016 Environmental and Regulatory Blyth Depot - Depot Running Costs 225610 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 349.20 | Expense
Services
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 987117 21-MAR-2016 Environmental and Regulatory Hexham Depot - Depot Running Costs 225510 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 594.34 | Expense
Services
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 987120 21-MAR-2016 Central Services Civic Centre Blyth - Running Costs 294941 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 326.79 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 987125 21-MAR-2016 Children's and Education Services Netherton Admin 017004 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 265.20 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 988350 21-MAR-2016 Central Services Council Offices Berwick - Running Costs 294954 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 694.21 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 987133 21-MAR-2016 Environmental and Regulatory Management 231550 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 439.82 | Expense
Services
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 987134 21-MAR-2016 Environmental and Regulatory Trading Standards and Animal Health 231540 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 513.42 | Expense
Services
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 987136 21-MAR-2016 Cultural and Related Services County Library Service 252020 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 290.87 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 987147 21-MAR-2016 Environmental and Regulatory Morpeth Depot - Depot Running Costs 225410 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 272.74 | Expense
Services
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 987153 21-MAR-2016 Central Services County Hall Running Costs (6250) 295060 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 659.09 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 988353 21-MAR-2016 Cultural and Related Services Ashington Leisure Centre (Old) 249570 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 313.40 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 987170 21-MAR-2016 Adult Social Care Mowbray Day Centre (formerly Bedlington Day 300100 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 299.71 | Expense
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Authority Vendor Name Invoice Payment Service Responsiblefor Spend | Service Cost Subjective Subjective Amount Exc | Type
Reference Date Centre Description Tax (£)
Centre)
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 987172 21-MAR-2016 Central Services Northumbria House Cramlington 295080 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 277.50 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 987177 21-MAR-2016 Centra Services Schools SLA Statutory Maintenance 128050 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 266.36 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 987178 21-MAR-2016 Central Services Schools SLA Statutory Maintenance 128050 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 272.28 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 987179 21-MAR-2016 Central Services Schools SLA Statutory Maintenance 128050 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 283.50 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 987180 21-MAR-2016 Central Services Schools SLA Statutory Maintenance 128050 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 293.27 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 987182 21-MAR-2016 Centra Services Schools SLA Statutory Maintenance 128050 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 394.73 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 987183 21-MAR-2016 Central Services Schools SLA Statutory Maintenance 128050 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 286.78 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 987185 21-MAR-2016 Central Services Surplus Properties 128004 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 251.82 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 987186 21-MAR-2016 Centra Services Schools SLA Statutory Maintenance 128050 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 303.47 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 987187 21-MAR-2016 Central Services Schools SLA Statutory Maintenance 128050 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 958.19 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 987201 21-MAR-2016 Central Services Schools SLA Statutory Maintenance 128050 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 260.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 990682 22-MAR-2016 Adult Socia Care Mowbray Day Centre (formerly Bedlington Day 300100 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 299.71 | Expense
Centre)
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 990683 22-MAR-2016 Central Services Schools SLA Statutory Maintenance 128050 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 303.47 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 990687 22-MAR-2016 Central Services Schools SLA Statutory Maintenance 128050 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 286.78 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 990688 22-MAR-2016 Central Services Schools SLA Statutory Maintenance 128050 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 293.27 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 990692 22-MAR-2016 Central Services Schools SLA Statutory Maintenance 128050 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 394.73 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 990696 22-MAR-2016 Central Services Surplus Properties 128004 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 251.82 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 991167 22-MAR-2016 Cultural and Related Services Ashington L eisure Centre (Old) 249570 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 313.40 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 990700 22-MAR-2016 Centra Services Northumbria House Cramlington 295080 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 277.50 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 990712 22-MAR-2016 Central Services Schools SLA Statutory Maintenance 128050 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 283.50 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 990714 22-MAR-2016 Central Services Schools SLA Statutory Maintenance 128050 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 266.36 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 990731 22-MAR-2016 Central Services Schools SLA Statutory Maintenance 128050 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 958.19 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 990756 22-MAR-2016 Centra Services Schools SLA Statutory Maintenance 128050 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 260.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 990772 22-MAR-2016 Environmental and Regulatory Management 231550 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 439.82 | Expense
Services
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 990773 22-MAR-2016 Environmental and Regulatory Trading Standards and Animal Health 231540 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 513.42 | Expense
Services
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 990777 22-MAR-2016 Cultural and Related Services County Library Service 252020 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 290.87 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 990801 22-MAR-2016 Central Services County Hall Running Costs (6250) 295060 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 681.50 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 990825 22-MAR-2016 Housing Services Temporary Accommodation 246130 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 389.29 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 990834 22-MAR-2016 Children's and Education Services Netherton Admin 017004 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 265.20 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 990841 22-MAR-2016 Central Services Council Offices Berwick - Running Costs 294954 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 694.21 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 990867 22-MAR-2016 Central Services Civic Centre Blyth - Running Costs 294941 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 326.79 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 990876 22-MAR-2016 Environmental and Regulatory Blyth Depot - Depot Running Costs 225610 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 349.20 | Expense
Services
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 990884 22-MAR-2016 Cultural and Related Services Morpeth Chantry 250390 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 310.80 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 990887 22-MAR-2016 Environmental and Regulatory Morpeth Depot - Depot Running Costs 225410 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 272.74 | Expense
Services
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 990896 22-MAR-2016 Environmental and Regulatory Hexham Depot - Depot Running Costs 225510 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 594.34 | Expense
Services
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 990681 22-MAR-2016 Adult Social Care Mowbray Day Centre (formerly Bedlington Day 300100 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 299.71 | Expense
Centre)
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 990684 22-MAR-2016 Central Services Schools SLA Statutory Maintenance 128050 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 303.47 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 990685 22-MAR-2016 Central Services Schools SLA Statutory Maintenance 128050 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 394.73 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 990686 22-MAR-2016 Central Services Schools SLA Statutory Maintenance 128050 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 286.78 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 990689 22-MAR-2016 Central Services Schools SLA Statutory Maintenance 128050 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 293.27 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 990695 22-MAR-2016 Central Services Surplus Properties 128004 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 251.82 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 991168 22-MAR-2016 Cultural and Related Services Ashington L eisure Centre (Old) 249570 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 313.40 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 990699 22-MAR-2016 Centra Services Northumbria House Cramlington 295080 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 277.50 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 990711 22-MAR-2016 Central Services Schools SLA Statutory Maintenance 128050 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 283.50 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 990713 22-MAR-2016 Central Services Schools SLA Statutory Maintenance 128050 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 266.36 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 990716 22-MAR-2016 Central Services Schools SLA Statutory Maintenance 128050 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 272.28 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 990732 22-MAR-2016 Centra Services Schools SLA Statutory Maintenance 128050 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 958.19 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 990755 22-MAR-2016 Central Services Schools SLA Statutory Maintenance 128050 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 260.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 990771 22-MAR-2016 Environmental and Regulatory Management 231550 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 439.82 | Expense
Services
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 990774 22-MAR-2016 Environmental and Regulatory Trading Standards and Animal Health 231540 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 513.42 | Expense
Services
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 990778 22-MAR-2016 Cultural and Related Services County Library Service 252020 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 290.87 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 990802 22-MAR-2016 Centra Services County Hall Running Costs (6250) 295060 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 659.09 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 990826 22-MAR-2016 Housing Services Temporary Accommodation 246130 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 389.29 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 990835 22-MAR-2016 Children's and Education Services Netherton Admin 017004 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 265.20 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 990842 22-MAR-2016 Central Services Council Offices Berwick - Running Costs 294954 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 694.21 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 990868 22-MAR-2016 Centra Services Civic Centre Blyth - Running Costs 204941 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 326.79 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 990875 22-MAR-2016 Environmental and Regulatory Blyth Depot - Depot Running Costs 225610 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 349.20 | Expense

Services
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Authority Vendor Name Invoice Payment Service Responsiblefor Spend | Service Cost Subjective Subjective Amount Exc | Type
Reference Date Centre Description Tax (£)
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 990883 22-MAR-2016 Cultural and Related Services Morpeth Chantry 250390 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 310.80 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 990888 22-MAR-2016 Environmental and Regulatory Morpeth Depot - Depot Running Costs 225410 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 272.74 | Expense
Services
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 990895 22-MAR-2016 Environmental and Regulatory Hexham Depot - Depot Running Costs 225510 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 594.34 | Expense
Services
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 982814 17-MAR-2016 Housing Services Temporary Accommodation 246130 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 389.29 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 982820 17-MAR-2016 Environmental and Regulatory Blyth Depot - Depot Running Costs 225610 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 349.20 | Expense
Services
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 982962 17-MAR-2016 Central Services Schools SLA Statutory Maintenance 128050 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 694.21 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 982825 17-MAR-2016 Central Services Civic Centre Blyth - Running Costs 294941 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 326.79 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 982837 17-MAR-2016 Children's and Education Services Netherton Admin 017004 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 265.20 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 982856 17-MAR-2016 Cultural and Related Services County Library Service 252020 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 290.87 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 982858 17-MAR-2016 Environmental and Regulatory Trading Standards and Animal Health 231540 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 349.40 | Expense
Services
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 982863 17-MAR-2016 Cultural and Related Services Morpeth Chantry 250390 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 310.80 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 982866 17-MAR-2016 Environmental and Regulatory Morpeth Depot - Depot Running Costs 225410 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 272.74 | Expense
Services
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 982868 17-MAR-2016 Environmental and Regulatory Hexham Depot - Depot Running Costs 225510 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 594.34 | Expense
Services
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 982869 17-MAR-2016 Central Services County Hall Running Costs (6250) 295060 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 711.91 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 982891 17-MAR-2016 Central Services Schools SLA Statutory Maintenance 128050 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 958.19 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 982902 17-MAR-2016 Central Services Schools SLA Statutory Maintenance 128050 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 260.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 982903 17-MAR-2016 Central Services Schools SLA Statutory Maintenance 128050 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 303.47 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 982905 17-MAR-2016 Central Services Surplus Properties 128004 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 251.82 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 982906 17-MAR-2016 Central Services Schools SLA Statutory Maintenance 128050 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 286.78 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 982975 17-MAR-2016 Cultural and Related Services Ashington Leisure Centre (Old) 249570 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 313.40 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 982909 17-MAR-2016 Central Services Northumbria House Cramlington 295080 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 27750 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 982910 17-MAR-2016 Central Services Schools SLA Statutory Maintenance 128050 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 283.50 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 982911 17-MAR-2016 Central Services Schools SLA Statutory Maintenance 128050 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 293.27 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 982913 17-MAR-2016 Centra Services Schools SLA Statutory Maintenance 128050 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 394.73 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 982914 17-MAR-2016 Central Services Schools SLA Statutory Maintenance 128050 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 272.28 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 982915 17-MAR-2016 Central Services Schools SLA Statutory Maintenance 128050 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 266.36 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 982920 17-MAR-2016 Centra Services Surplus Properties 128004 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 409.76 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 982921 17-MAR-2016 Adult Socia Care Mowbray Day Centre (formerly Bedlington Day 300100 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 299.71 | Expense
Centre)
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 982159 17-MAR-2016 Fixed Asset Account Fixed Asset Account 990120 500133 CIP - land and Buildings 1,634.00 | Asset
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADVANCED INDUSTRIAL SOLUTIONSLTD 947322 15-MAR-2016 Children's and Education Services Employer and Learner Responsive - Default 012030 144025 Professional Services 15,000.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADVANCED INDUSTRIAL SOLUTIONSLTD 875845 15-MAR-2016 Children's and Education Services Morpeth - Quality and Teaching and Learning 012042 144003 School Trips and Educational Visits -10,486.88 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADVANCED INDUSTRIAL SOLUTIONSLTD 875883 15-MAR-2016 Children's and Education Services Morpeth - Quality and Teaching and Learning 012042 144003 School Trips and Educational Visits 5,243.25 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADVANCED LEGAL SOLUTIONSLIMITED 969364 09-MAR-2016 Central Services Lega 120001 145003 Computer software 1,006.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADVANCED NETWORK SECURITY LIMITED 958876 29-MAR-2016 Central Services Infrastructure - Management 127300 145003 Computer software 9,793.12 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADVANCED TAXIS 964163 04-MAR-2016 Children's and Education Services Home to School Transport 204120 136000 Pupils - Travel 600.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADVANCED TAXIS 964165 04-MAR-2016 Children's and Education Services Home to School Transport 204120 136000 Pupils - Travel 784.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADVANCED TAXIS 964149 04-MAR-2016 Children's and Education Services Home to School Transport 204120 136000 Pupils - Travel 1,520.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADVANCED TAXIS 964147 04-MAR-2016 Children's and Education Services Home to School Transport 204120 136000 Pupils - Travel 1,222.72 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADVANCED TAXIS 964144 04-MAR-2016 Children's and Education Services Home to School Transport 204120 136000 Pupils - Travel 1,188.80 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADVANCED TAXIS 964150 04-MAR-2016 Children's and Education Services Home to School Transport 204120 136000 Pupils - Travel 1,584.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADVANCED TAXIS 964158 04-MAR-2016 Children's and Education Services Home to School Transport 204120 136000 Pupils - Travel 1,009.60 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADVANCED TAXIS 964155 04-MAR-2016 Children's and Education Services Home to School Transport 204120 136000 Pupils - Travel 1,696.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADVANCED TAXIS 964168 04-MAR-2016 Highways and Transport Services SEN Transport 204190 136000 Pupils - Travel 1,276.80 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADVANCED TAXIS 964152 07-MAR-2016 Children's and Education Services Home to School Transport 204120 136000 Pupils - Travel 1,408.80 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADVANCED TAXIS 964142 04-MAR-2016 Children's and Education Services Home to School Transport 204120 136000 Pupils - Travel 979.50 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADVANCED TAXIS 964174 08-MAR-2016 Highways and Transport Services SEN Transport 204190 136000 Pupils - Travel 810.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADVANCED TAXIS 964170 04-MAR-2016 Children's and Education Services Home to School Transport 204120 136000 Pupils - Travel 948.60 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADVANCED TAXIS 964173 14-MAR-2016 Children's and Education Services Education Provided Other Than At School 014000 136000 Pupils - Travel 531.96 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADVANCED TAXIS 964180 04-MAR-2016 Highways and Transport Services Passenger Transport Operations 204100 133000 Public Transport Fares 385.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADVANCED TAXIS 964182 04-MAR-2016 Highways and Transport Services SEN Transport 204190 136000 Pupils - Travel 490.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AECOM INFRASTRUCTURE & ENVIRONMENT UK 1001196 30-MAR-2016 Fixed Asset Account Fixed Asset Account 990120 500133 CIP - land and Buildings 144,882.25 | Asset
LTD
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AECOM LTD 943246 04-MAR-2016 Fixed Asset Account Fixed Asset Account 990120 500171 CIP - Infrastructure 7,812.84 | Asset
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AECOM LTD 959652 24-MAR-2016 Highways and Transport Services Local Sustainable Transport Fund 202110 144027 Consultancy Fees 7,703.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AECOM LTD 967899 08-MAR-2016 Highways and Transport Services Design 202150 100600 Temporary / Agency Staff 3,469.48 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AECOM LTD 998152 24-MAR-2016 Fixed Asset Account Fixed Asset Account 990120 500171 CIP - Infrastructure 21,295.14 | Asset
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AFTER ADOPTION 968577 22-MAR-2016 Children's and Education Services Family Placement Service 017012 167012 Block Contracts 1,995.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 981727 18-MAR-2016 Adult Socia Care Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 167008 Homecare -312.50 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 981728 18-MAR-2016 Adult Socia Care Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 167008 Homecare -975.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 966253 07-MAR-2016 Adult Social Care Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 167008 Homecare 1,001.11 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 966253 07-MAR-2016 Adult Socia Care CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 1,001.11 | Expense
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Authority Vendor Name Invoice Payment Service Responsiblefor Spend | Service Cost Subjective Subjective Amount Exc | Type
Reference Date Centre Description Tax (£)

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 966254 07-MAR-2016 Adult Socia Care Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 167008 Homecare 987.65 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 966255 07-MAR-2016 Adult Social Care Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 167008 Homecare 678.44 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 966256 07-MAR-2016 Adult Social Care Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 167008 Homecare 765.80 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 966257 07-MAR-2016 Adult Socia Care Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008 Homecare 290.67 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 999520 29-MAR-2016 Adult Socia Care CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 287.50 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 999521 29-MAR-2016 Adult Socia Care Older PDI South - PSLTB - One 306409 167008 Homecare 984.55 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 999524 29-MAR-2016 Adult Social Care Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 167008 Homecare 534.39 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 988202 18-MAR-2016 Adult Social Care Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167011 Direct Payments 1,089.81 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 976132 11-MAR-2016 Adult Socia Care CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 559.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 976133 11-MAR-2016 Adult Social Care LD North- LN1A1 306152 167008 Homecare 702.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 976140 11-MAR-2016 Adult Socia Care CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 2,100.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 976141 11-MAR-2016 Adult Social Care CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 1,474.79 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 959394 02-MAR-2016 Adult Socia Care LD North - LN1A1 306152 167008 Homecare 338.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 959394 02-MAR-2016 Adult Social Care Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 9,289.15 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 959394 02-MAR-2016 Adult Socia Care Older MH North - PNMBL1 - Two 306408 167008 Homecare 2,073.50 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 959394 02-MAR-2016 Adult Socid Care CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 5,540.60 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 959395 02-MAR-2016 Adult Social Care Older PDI West - PWLTP - Two 306413 167008 Homecare 279.50 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 959395 02-MAR-2016 Adult Social Care Older MH West - PWMH1 306414 167008 Homecare 422.50 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 959396 02-MAR-2016 Adult Socia Care LD Centra - LC1IM1 - One 306150 167008 Homecare 2,331.31 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 959396 02-MAR-2016 Adult Socid Care LD North - LN1A1 306152 167008 Homecare 25.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 959396 02-MAR-2016 Adult Socia Care LD South - LS1B1 306153 167008 Homecare 218.75 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 959396 02-MAR-2016 Adult Socia Care Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 5,639.42 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 959396 02-MAR-2016 Adult Socia Care Older PDI Central - PCLAL 306402 167008 Homecare 20,283.91 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 959396 02-MAR-2016 Adult Social Care Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008 Homecare 10,007.62 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 959396 02-MAR-2016 Adult Socia Care Older PDI South - PSLTB - One 306409 167008 Homecare 6,042.14 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 959396 02-MAR-2016 Adult Socia Care Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 153.16 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 959396 02-MAR-2016 Adult Socia Care Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008 Homecare 3,5634.70 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 959396 02-MAR-2016 Adult Social Care Older PDI West - PWLTP - Two 306413 167008 Homecare 131.25 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 959396 02-MAR-2016 Adult Socia Care Older MH West - PWMH1 306414 167008 Homecare 234.41 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 959396 02-MAR-2016 Adult Socid Care CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 12,795.37 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 968583 09-MAR-2016 Adult Social Care LD North- LN1A1 306152 167008 Homecare 305.50 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 968583 09-MAR-2016 Adult Socia Care Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 9,318.40 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 968583 09-MAR-2016 Adult Social Care Older MH North - PNMBL1 - Two 306408 167008 Homecare 2,106.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 968583 09-MAR-2016 Adult Socia Care CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 5,111.60 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 968584 09-MAR-2016 Adult Social Care Older PDI West - PWLTP - Two 306413 167008 Homecare 279.50 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 968584 09-MAR-2016 Adult Socia Care Older MH West - PWMH1 306414 167008 Homecare 435.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 974689 10-MAR-2016 Adult Social Care LD Central - LC1IM1 - One 306150 167008 Homecare 2,368.81 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 974689 10-MAR-2016 Adult Socia Care LD North - LN1A1 306152 167008 Homecare 25.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 974689 10-MAR-2016 Adult Social Care LD South - LS1B1 306153 167008 Homecare 218.75 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 974689 10-MAR-2016 Adult Socia Care Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 5,367.56 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 974689 10-MAR-2016 Adult Social Care Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 167008 Homecare 21,095.89 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 974689 10-MAR-2016 Adult Social Care Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008 Homecare 9,576.37 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 974689 10-MAR-2016 Adult Socia Care Older PDI South - PSLTB - One 306409 167008 Homecare 6,584.75 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 974689 10-MAR-2016 Adult Social Care Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 153.16 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 974689 10-MAR-2016 Adult Socia Care Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008 Homecare 3,347.21 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 974689 10-MAR-2016 Adult Socia Care Older PDI West - PWLTP - Two 306413 167008 Homecare 131.25 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 974689 10-MAR-2016 Adult Social Care Older MH West - PWMH1 306414 167008 Homecare 234.41 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 974689 10-MAR-2016 Adult Socia Care CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 11,114.05 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 997760 24-MAR-2016 Adult Social Care Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 167008 Homecare 87.50 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 997760 24-MAR-2016 Adult Socia Care Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008 Homecare 271.91 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 978867 15-MAR-2016 Adult Social Care LD North - LN1A1 306152 167008 Homecare 338.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 978867 15-MAR-2016 Adult Socid Care Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 8,938.15 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 978867 15-MAR-2016 Adult Socia Care Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008 Homecare 2,128.75 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 978867 15-MAR-2016 Adult Socia Care CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 4,815.85 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 978868 15-MAR-2016 Adult Social Care Older PDI West - PWLTP - Two 306413 167008 Homecare 279.50 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 978868 15-MAR-2016 Adult Socia Care Older MH West - PWMH1 306414 167008 Homecare 422.50 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 978869 15-MAR-2016 Adult Socia Care LD Centra - LC1IM1 - One 306150 167008 Homecare 2,406.31 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 978869 15-MAR-2016 Adult Social Care LD North - LN1A1 306152 167008 Homecare 25.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 978869 15-MAR-2016 Adult Socia Care LD South - LS1B1 306153 167008 Homecare 218.75 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 978869 15-MAR-2016 Adult Social Care Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 5,804.95 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 978869 15-MAR-2016 Adult Socia Care Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 167008 Homecare 21,336.13 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 978869 15-MAR-2016 Adult Social Care Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008 Homecare 9,445.16 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 978869 15-MAR-2016 Adult Social Care Older PDI South- PSLTB - One 306409 167008 Homecare 6,989.25 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 978869 15-MAR-2016 Adult Socia Care Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 153.16 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 978869 15-MAR-2016 Adult Social Care Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008 Homecare 3,163.67 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 978869 15-MAR-2016 Adult Social Care Older PDI West - PWLTP - Two 306413 167008 Homecare 131.25 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 978869 15-MAR-2016 Adult Social Care Older MH West - PWMH1 306414 167008 Homecare 234.41 | Expense
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Authority Vendor Name Invoice Payment Service Responsiblefor Spend | Service Cost Subjective Subjective Amount Exc | Type
Reference Date Centre Description Tax (£)
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 978869 15-MAR-2016 Adult Socia Care CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 11,879.69 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 991444 22-MAR-2016 Adult Social Care LD North - LN1A1 306152 167008 Homecare 279.50 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 991444 22-MAR-2016 Adult Social Care Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 8,743.15 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 991444 22-MAR-2016 Adult Socia Care Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008 Homecare 2,206.75 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 991444 22-MAR-2016 Adult Socia Care CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 4,728.10 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 995783 23-MAR-2016 Adult Social Care Older PDI West - PWLTP - Two 306413 167008 Homecare 279.50 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 995783 23-MAR-2016 Adult Socia Care Older MH West - PWMH1 306414 167008 Homecare 435.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 991445 22-MAR-2016 Adult Socia Care LD Centra - LC1IM1 - One 306150 167008 Homecare 2,300.06 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 991445 22-MAR-2016 Adult Social Care LD North - LN1A1 306152 167008 Homecare 25.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 991445 22-MAR-2016 Adult Social Care LD South - LS1B1 306153 167008 Homecare 156.25 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 991445 22-MAR-2016 Adult Socia Care Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 5,792.23 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 991445 22-MAR-2016 Adult Socia Care Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 167008 Homecare 20,248.63 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 991445 22-MAR-2016 Adult Social Care Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008 Homecare 9,473.07 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 991445 22-MAR-2016 Adult Social Care Older PDI South - PSLTB - One 306409 167008 Homecare 6,879.86 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 991445 22-MAR-2016 Adult Socia Care Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 153.16 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 991445 22-MAR-2016 Adult Social Care Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008 Homecare 2,979.07 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 991445 22-MAR-2016 Adult Social Care Older PDI West - PWLTP - Two 306413 167008 Homecare 131.25 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 991445 22-MAR-2016 Adult Socia Care Older MH West - PWMH1 306414 167008 Homecare 234.41 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 991445 22-MAR-2016 Adult Social Care CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 12,070.27 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1004792 31-MAR-2016 Adult Social Care LD North - LN1A1 306152 167008 Homecare 312.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1004792 31-MAR-2016 Adult Social Care Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 8,787.57 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1004792 31-MAR-2016 Adult Socia Care Older MH North - PNMBL1 - Two 306408 167008 Homecare 2,180.75 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1004792 31-MAR-2016 Adult Socia Care CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 4,799.60 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1004793 31-MAR-2016 Adult Social Care Older PDI West - PWLTP - Two 306413 167008 Homecare 279.50 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1004793 31-MAR-2016 Adult Social Care Older MH West - PWMH1 306414 167008 Homecare 422.50 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1004794 31-MAR-2016 Adult Socia Care LD Centra - LC1IM1 - One 306150 167008 Homecare 2,462.56 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1004794 31-MAR-2016 Adult Social Care LD North - LN1A1 306152 167008 Homecare 25.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1004794 31-MAR-2016 Adult Socia Care LD South - LS1B1 306153 167008 Homecare 150.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1004794 31-MAR-2016 Adult Socia Care Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 5,565.66 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1004794 31-MAR-2016 Adult Social Care Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 167008 Homecare 20,359.08 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1004794 31-MAR-2016 Adult Social Care Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008 Homecare 10,088.66 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1004794 31-MAR-2016 Adult Socia Care Older PDI South - PSLTB - One 306409 167008 Homecare 6,701.70 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1004794 31-MAR-2016 Adult Social Care Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 153.16 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1004794 31-MAR-2016 Adult Social Care Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008 Homecare 3,119.08 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1004794 31-MAR-2016 Adult Social Care Older PDI West - PWLTP - Two 306413 167008 Homecare 131.25 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1004794 31-MAR-2016 Adult Socia Care Older MH West - PWMH1 306414 167008 Homecare 234.41 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1004794 31-MAR-2016 Adult Socia Care CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 12,590.54 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 976137 11-MAR-2016 Adult Socia Care Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 318.50 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 987323 18-MAR-2016 Adult Social Care LD North - LN1A1 306152 167009 Day Care 82.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 987323 18-MAR-2016 Adult Social Care Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167009 Day Care 574.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 987323 18-MAR-2016 Adult Socia Care Older MH North - PNMBL1 - Two 306408 167009 Day Care 82.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 987315 18-MAR-2016 Adult Socia Care Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167009 Day Care 246.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 987315 18-MAR-2016 Adult Socia Care Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167009 Day Care 82.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 987315 18-MAR-2016 Adult Socia Care Older PDI South - PSLTB - One 306409 167009 Day Care 184.50 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 987315 18-MAR-2016 Adult Socia Care Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167009 Day Care 82.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 987315 18-MAR-2016 Adult Social Care Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167009 Day Care 2,029.50 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 998332 24-MAR-2016 Maintenance Debtors - General Maintenance Debtors - General 990016 500197 Debtors Raised 250.00 | Revenue
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 998291 24-MAR-2016 Adult Social Care Block Contracts 303001 167012 Block Contracts 6,250.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 998287 24-MAR-2016 Adult Social Care Block Contracts 303001 167012 Block Contracts 17,504.50 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AHSLIMITED 977602 29-MAR-2016 Environmental and Regulatory Partnership Agreement - Newbiggin Town Council 217550 140000 Equipment 1,340.00 | Expense
Services
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AIKEN FLOORING CONTRACTS 925035 07-MAR-2016 Adult Socia Care Estates 300454 110003 Repair and Maintenance 630.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AIKEN FLOORING CONTRACTS 934739 10-MAR-2016 Centra Services County Hall Running Costs (6250) 295060 110003 Repair and Maintenance 574.09 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AIMRANGE (NE) LTD 957393 01-MAR-2016 Central Services Property SLA Recharges - Woodhorn Trust 128035 110001 Building Maintenance - Structural - Unplanned 1,470.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AIMRANGE (NE) LTD 977407 14-MAR-2016 Highways and Transport Services Technical Services Flooding Response December 200700 140016 Highways Materials 5,600.00 | Expense
2015
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AIMRANGE (NE) LTD 998698 29-MAR-2016 Fixed Asset Account Fixed Asset Account 990120 500171 CIP - Infrastructure 2,000.00 | Asset
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AIMRANGE (NE) LTD 977405 14-MAR-2016 Highways and Transport Services Technical Services Flooding Response December 200700 140016 Highways Materials 5,600.00 | Expense
2015
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AIMRANGE (NE) LTD 977399 14-MAR-2016 Highways and Transport Services Technical Services Flooding Response December 200700 132001 Plant Hire 2,240.00 | Expense
2015
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AIMRANGE (NE) LTD 982333 17-MAR-2016 Highways and Transport Services Technical Services Flooding Response December 200700 132001 Plant Hire 1,120.00 | Expense
2015
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AIMRANGE (NE) LTD 985537 17-MAR-2016 Highways and Transport Services Technical Services Flooding Response December 200700 132001 Plant Hire 2,800.00 | Expense
2015
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AIMRANGE (NE) LTD 982043 16-MAR-2016 Fixed Asset Account Fixed Asset Account 990120 500171 CIP - Infrastructure 1,120.00 | Asset
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AIMRANGE (NE) LTD 978380 15-MAR-2016 Highways and Transport Services Technical Services Flooding Response December 200700 132001 Plant Hire 1,680.00 | Expense

2015
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